Produktbezeichnung:
Artikelnummer:
GTIN:
Zolltarifnummer:
Breite (mm):

Hoéhe (mm):
Tiefe/Lédnge (mm):
Gewicht netto (kg):
Material:

Farbe:
Einsatzbereich:
Auslieferung erfolgt:
Besonderheiten:
Garantie:

Marke:

Anfangsstlck fiir Kabelbriicke, 5 Kanéle
200D5KA

4250912313972

40169997

500

50

240

2,4

Gummi, recycling

gelb - schwarz

Innen- und AuBenbereich
fertig vormontiert
Uberfahrbahr bis 8t Achslast
1 Jahr

Crash Stop




